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File #:
Type:

File created:

On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

000997-2 Version: 3 Name:
Report and Recommendation  Status:
12/12/2002 In control:
1/6/2004

Subject: Inclusionary Zoning Study
From:

1. ltem 8 12-9-03.pdf, 2. S-27.pdf, 3. 18.pdf

Inclusion Zoning Study
Non Consent Item

Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment
Agency / City Council

Final action: 11/6/2014

Community and Economic Development Agency
Recommendation: A Report and Recommendations from the CEDA Committee on the Inclusionary
Zoning Programs in California Jurisdictions (TITLE CHANGE)

Date

Ver.

Action By

Action Result

1/6/2004

12/16/2003

12/9/2003

10/14/2003

9/11/2003
6/10/2003

4/15/2003

4/8/2003

2/25/2003

3

3

Meeting of the Oakland City
Council

Meeting of the Oakland City
Council

*Concurrent Meeting of the
Redevelopment Agency and
Council Community & Economic
Development Committee

*Concurrent Meeting of the
Redevelopment Agency and
Council Community & Economic
Development Committee

*Rules & Legislation Committee

*Concurrent Meeting of the
Redevelopment Agency and
Council Community & Economic
Development Committee
*Community & Economic
Development Committee
*Concurrent Meeting of the
Redevelopment Agency and
Council Community & Economic
Development Committee
*Concurrent Meeting of the
Redevelopment Agency and
Council Community & Economic
Development Committee

Approved as Amended
Rescheduled

Received and Forwarded Pass

Rescheduled

Rescheduled

Rescheduled Pass

Rescheduled

Rescheduled

Rescheduled
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